Part#: SC150U051212R24NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 24V 90W
RFQ
Part#: SC1541CS-3.3TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1A 8SO
RFQ
Part#: SC1563ISK2.5TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 500MA SOT23-5
RFQ
Part#: SC1548CSK1.5TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LNR REG CTRLR 1OUT SOT23-5
RFQ
Part#: SC15470KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 235MA 2.75 OHM TH
RFQ
Part#: SC1563ISK1.8TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 500MA SOT23-5
RFQ
Part#: SC15101KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 185MA 4.5 OHM TH
RFQ
Part#: SC154R7KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 300MA 2.6 OHM TH
RFQ
Part#: SC1565I5M2.5TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 1.5A TO263-5
RFQ
Part#: SC1548CSKTRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC LNR REG CTRLR 1OUT SOT23-5
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051212R5T Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X12V 5V 90W
RFQ
Part#: SC1563ISK3.0TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3V 500MA SOT23-5
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051515R Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X15V 90W
RFQ
Part#: SC150U0512NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 12V 90W
RFQ
Part#: SC15390KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 39UH 244MA 2.6 OHM TH
RFQ
Part#: SC1565I5M1.8TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 1.5A TO263-5
RFQ
Part#: SC153R3KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 340MA 2 OHM
RFQ
Part#: SC150U051515R24NONROHS Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 2X15V 24V 90W
RFQ
Part#: SC1541CM-3.3TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1A TO263-5
RFQ
Part#: SC1563ISK3.3TRT Manufacturers: Semtech
Description: IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 500MA SOT23-5
RFQ
1.8TRT
SC1545CS-1.8TRT
Part Number SC1545CS-1.8TRT Manufacturer Semtech
Description IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 98557 pcs Data sheet
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Output 1.8V
Voltage - Input 5V, 12V Supplier Device Package 8-SO
Series SmartLDO™ Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description SmartLDO™ LDO (Linear), CPU Motherboard Voltage Regulator IC 1 Output 8-SO Applications LDO (Linear), CPU Motherboard
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Semtech series electronic components. We have 98557 pieces of Semtech SC1545CS-1.8TRT in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SC1545CS-1.8TRT
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SC1545CS-1.8TRT Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC1545CS-1.8TRT with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC1545CS-1.8TRT Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Semtech Hong Kong
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A 8SOIC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS